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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 11/05/2012 4:00 pm Girls Bowling Try-Outs Bertrands Bowling Alley
Tue 11/06/2012 4:00 pm Girls Bowling Try-Outs Bertrands Bowling Alley
Wed 11/07/2012 4:00 pm Girls Bowling Try-Outs Bertrands Bowling Alley
Sat 11/24/2012 9:30 am Bowling Varsity @ Stevenson Invite eSkape Lanes
Mon 11/26/2012 4:30 pm Bowling Varsity vs. Round Lake Bertrands Bowling Alley
Wed 11/28/2012 4:30 pm Bowling Varsity @ North Chicago Bertrands Bowling Alley
Sat 12/01/2012 9:00 am Bowling Varsity @ Palatine Invite AMF Rolling Meadows
Mon 12/03/2012 4:30 pm Bowling Varsity vs. Grant Bertrands Bowling Alley
Wed 12/05/2012 4:30 pm Bowling Varsity @ Lake Zurich Brunswick Zone - Deer Park Lanes
Sat 12/08/2012 9:00 am Bowling Varsity @ Plainfield North Invite Town and Country Lanes Joliet
Mon 12/10/2012 4:30 pm Bowling Varsity @ Wauconda Sideouts Bowl
Wed 12/12/2012 4:30 pm Bowling Varsity vs. Lakes Community Bertrands Bowling Alley
Sat 01/05/2013 8:30 am Bowling Varsity vs. Prospect Invite Bertrands Bowling Alley
Mon 01/07/2013 4:30 pm Bowling Varsity @ Vernon Hills Brunswick Zone - Vernon Hills
Tue 01/08/2013 4:30 pm Bowling Varsity @ New Trier Classic Bowl
Wed 01/09/2013 4:30 pm Bowling Varsity @ Libertyville Lakeside Lanes
Mon 01/14/2013 4:30 pm Bowling Varsity vs. Zion Benton Bertrands Bowling Alley
Sat 01/19/2013 8:00 am Bowling Varsity @ Rockford Guilford Invite Cherry Bowl
Mon 01/21/2013 3:30 pm Zion Benton Tournament Sunset Bowl
Tue 01/22/2013 4:30 pm Bowling Varsity @ Antioch Antioch Bowling Lanes
Fri 01/25/2013 TBD Bowling Varsity @ NSC Meet Bertrands Bowling Alley
Sat 02/02/2013 TBD Bowling Varsity @ IHSA Sectionals Bertrands Bowling Alley
Fri 02/08/2013 TBD Bowling Varsity @ IHSA State Cherry Bowl
Sat 02/09/2013 TBD Bowling Varsity @ IHSA State Cherry Bowl


